
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

Event 113
11 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT KERA Ana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 AVASILOAE Florin SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu 

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 290.70
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 288.87 1.83

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
3 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 287.37 3.33

PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
4 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001 278.01 12.69

PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 265.20 25.50

VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 253.47 37.23

FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
7 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 SEP 1998 191.49 99.21

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

Event 113
11 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT KERA Ana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 MAMANTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 AVASILOAE Florin SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu 

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.00 48.00
101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 97.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 62.10 159.30
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 223.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 290.70

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 97.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80 162.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.17 226.77
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.10 288.87 1.83

3 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 91.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 63.00 154.80
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.17 218.97
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 287.37 3.33

4 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 46.80 94.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 61.20 155.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 62.31 217.71
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.30 278.01 12.69

5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992

101B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 87.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40 146.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 62.10 208.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.70 265.20 25.50

6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 39.00
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 79.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 142.80
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.87 197.67
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80 253.47 37.23
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 SEP 1998
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 43.20 43.20
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 85.80
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.28 142.08
305C 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 142.08
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 49.41 191.49 99.21
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